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CABINET BASES
M O D U L A R  C O M P O N E N T S

S T A N D A R D  F E A T U R E S

M O D E L S  

O P T I O N S
DL Door Locks         
IS Adjustable Intermediate Stainless Steel Wire Shelf
RS3 Glass Rack Storage Slides Assemblies 

for (3) 20 X 20 Glass Racks - for Model BCB-24 
RS6 Glass Rack Storage Slides Assemblies 

for (6) 20 X 20 Glass Racks - for Model BCB-48 
RS9 Glass Rack Storage Slides Assemblies 

for (9) 20 X 20 Glass Racks - for Model BCB-72 
M Modified - Custom

All Heli-arc welded construction
All 18 gauge type 304, 18/8 stainless steel
Heavy duty stainless steel gussets welded to 14 gauge 
stainless steel channel supports

Stainless steel adjustable bullet feet
Attractive high polished bullnose edge to front 
Doors are double skin 18 gauge type 304, 18/8 
stainless steel
Doors are mounted on heavy duty mullions and are
removable with stainless steel Pin hinges
Attractive door pull
Positive action door catches
Drainboards are continuous
Drainboards pitch to a 1“ brass drain
Drainboards have 4“ wide 18 gauge type 304, 18/8
stainless steel support channels

‘S‘ SERIES 20.1/2“ DEEP  
(with Corrugated Drainboard and Doors)
Length Doors Cubic Interior Model

18“ ............1 ......................3.5 cu.ft . . . .ICBS-18D
24“ ............1 ......................4.7 cu.ft . . . .ICBS-24D
36“ ............1 ......................7.1 cu.ft . . . .ICBS-36D
48“ ............2 ......................9.5 cu.ft . . . .ICBS-48D
60“ ............2 ....................11.8 cu.ft . . . .ICBS-60D
72“ ............3 ....................14.2 cu.ft . . . .ICBS-72D

WITHOUT DOORS
Length Cubic Interior Model

18“ ..........................3.5 cu.ft ..................ICBS-18
24“ ..........................4.7 cu.ft ..................ICBS-24
36“ ..........................7.1 cu.ft ..................ICBS-36
48“ ..........................9.5 cu.ft ..................ICBS-48
60“ ........................11.8 cu.ft ..................ICBS-60
72“ ........................14.2 cu.ft ..................ICBS-72

‘D‘ SERIES 24“ DEEP  
(with Corrugated Drainboard and Doors)
Length Doors Cubic Interior Model

18“ ............1 ......................4.5 cu.ft........ICBD-18D
24“ ............1 ......................6.1 cu.ft........ICBD-24D
36“ ............1 ......................9.2 cu.ft........ICBD-36D
48“ ............2 ....................12.2 cu.ft........ICBD-48D
60“ ............2 ....................15.3 cu.ft........ICBD-60D
72“ ............3 ....................18.3 cu.ft........ICBD-72D

WITHOUT DOORS
Length Cubic Interior Model

18“ ..........................4.5 cu.ft ....................ICBD-18
24“ ..........................6.1 cu.ft ....................ICBD-24
36“ ..........................9.2 cu.ft ....................ICBD-36
48“ ........................12.2 cu.ft ....................ICBD-48
60“ ........................15.3 cu.ft ....................ICBD-60
72“ ........................18.3 cu.ft ....................ICBD-72

CABINET BASES
M O D U L A R  C O M P O N E N T S
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MODEL No. ICBD-48 ‘D‘ SERIES CABINET BASE
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CABINET BASES
M O D U L A R  C O M P O N E N T S

CABINET BASES
M O D U L A R  C O M P O N E N T S

TYPICAL ELEVATION

‘D‘ SERIES SECTION ‘S‘ SERIES SECTION

‘D‘ PLAN VIEW ‘S‘ PLAN VIEW
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18“ 1 3.5 cu.ft ICBS-18D 110 12
24“ 1 4.7 cu.ft ICBS-24D 120 18
36“ 1 7.1 cu.ft ICBS-36D 150 18
48“ 2 9.5 cu.ft ICBS-48D 240 24
60“ 2 11.8 cu.ft ICBS-60D 300 30
72“ 3 14.2 cu.ft ICBS-72D 350 35

LENGTH DOORS CUBIC INTERIOR MODEL No. WEIGHT CUBE

‘S‘ SERIES - 20.1/2“ DEEP  WITH CORRUGATED 
DRAINBOARD AND DOORS

18“ 1 4.5 cu.ft ICBD-18D 110 9
24“ 1 6.1 cu.ft ICBD-24D 120 12
36“ 1 9.2 cu.ft ICBD-36D 150 18
48“ 2 12.2 cu.ft ICBD-48D 240 28
60“ 2 15.3 cu.ft ICBD-60D 300 30
72“ 3 18.3 cu.ft ICBD-72D 350 35

LENGTH DOORS CUBIC INTERIOR MODEL No. WEIGHT CUBE

‘D‘ SERIES - 24“ DEEP  WITH CORRUGATED  
DRAINBOARD AND DOORS

18“ 3.5 cu.ft ICBS-18 100 12
24“ 4.7 cu.ft ICBS-24 110 18
36“ 7.1 cu.ft ICBS-36 140 18
48“ 9.5 cu.ft ICBS-48 220 24
60“ 11.8 cu.ft ICBS-60 280 30
72“ 14.2 cu.ft ICBS-72 330 35

LENGTH CUBIC INTERIOR MODEL No. WEIGHT CUBE

‘S‘ SERIES - 20.1/2“ DEEP  WITH CORRUGATED 
DRAINBOARD NO DOORS

18“ 4.5 cu.ft ICBD-18 100 12
24“ 6.1 cu.ft ICBD-24 110 18
36“ 9.2 cu.ft ICBD-36 140 18
48“ 12.2 cu.ft ICBD-48 220 24
60“ 15.3 cu.ft ICBD-60 280 30
72“ 18.3 cu.ft ICBD-72 330 35

LENGTH CUBIC INTERIOR MODEL No. WEIGHT CUBE

‘D‘ SERIES - 24“ DEEP  WITH CORRUGATED 
DRAINBOARD NO DOORS

1 x 1“
DRAIN

UTILITIES




